Social and Community Service Grants FY2021-2023

Organization

Program

Arts Council Santa Cruz County

Artist Professional Development

Aztecas Youth Soccer Academy

Summer Soccer Camp

CASA Santa Cruz County

Supporting Watsonville Youth in Foster Care

Community Action Board

Rental Assistance Program; Immigration Project;
Alcance

Community Bridges

Meals on Wheels and La Manzana

Family Service Agency of the Central Coast

Counseling, Senior Outreach, WomenCARE,
Suicide Prevention

Food, What?

Spring/Summer Organic Farming Youth Workshops,
Careers & Classes

Girls Inc of the Central Coast

Education, Careers, Health & Opportunities
Leadership & Mentoring/Youth Leaders

Grey Bears

Healthy Food for Seniors & Families

Immigrant Legal Services of the Central
Coast, Inc.

Immigration Legal Services

Mentors Driving Change for Boys, Men and
Dads

Healthy Mentors for Boys, Men and Fathers

Pajaro Valley Arts

General Operations

Community Health Trust of the Pajaro
Valley

Community Gardens/Carey & Davis Neighborhood

Pajaro Valley Historical Association

Operational Support

Pajaro Valley Loaves and Fishes, Inc.

Food Pantry and Lunch Program

Pajaro Valley Shelter Services

Coordinated Economic Development
Program/Homelessness Program

Santa Cruz Community Ventures

Semillitas, College Savings Account Program

Second Harvest Food Bank Santa Cruz
County

Community Food Distribution, Calfresh Case Mngt,
and Nutrition Programs

Senior Citizens Legal Services

General Operations

Senior Network Services

Senior Services Resource Center

Summer in the City Internship

Summer in the City Internship

Special Events Sponsorships

Special Events Sponsorships

The Diversity Center

The Diversity Center Youth Program

The Watsonville Law Center

Legal Services Program

United Way

211 Helpline and Community Assesment Project

Watsonville Community Band

Watsonville Community Band

Watsonville Family YMCA

Summer Camps/After School Programming

Watsonville Youth Training Center DBA
Watsonville Boxing Academy

Summer Fitness Camp

Youth N.O.W. Eternity Works

After School Academic Program

Total

Recommended
Fundinag

$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 5,000
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 12,500
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 14,500
$ 5,000
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 15,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 14,000
$ 10,000
$ 266,000
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