Social and Community Service Grants FY2021-2023		
Organization	Program	Funding
Arts Council Santa Cruz County	Artist Professional Development	\$ 5,000
Aztecas Youth Soccer Academy	Summer Soccer Camp	\$ 5,000
CASA Santa Cruz County	Supporting Watsonville Youth in Foster Care	\$ 15,000
Community Action Board	Rental Assistance Program; Immigration Project; Alcance	\$ 15,000
Community Bridges	Meals on Wheels and La Manzana	\$ 5,000
Family Service Agency of the Central Coast	Counseling, Senior Outreach, WomenCARE, Suicide Prevention	\$ 10,000
Food, What?	Spring/Summer Organic Farming Youth Workshops, Careers & Classes	\$ 10,000
Girls Inc of the Central Coast	Education, Careers, Health & Opportunities Leadership & Mentoring/Youth Leaders	\$ 5,000
Grey Bears	Healthy Food for Seniors & Families	\$ 12,500
Immigrant Legal Services of the Central Coast, Inc.	Immigration Legal Services	\$ 5,000
Mentors Driving Change for Boys, Men and Dads	Healthy Mentors for Boys, Men and Fathers	\$ 5,000
Pajaro Valley Arts	General Operations	\$ 10,000
Community Health Trust of the Pajaro Valley	Community Gardens/Carey & Davis Neighborhood	\$ 5,000
Pajaro Valley Historical Association	Operational Support	\$ 5,000
Pajaro Valley Loaves and Fishes, Inc.	Food Pantry and Lunch Program	\$ 15,000
Pajaro Valley Shelter Services	Coordinated Economic Development Program/Homelessness Program	\$ 15,000
Santa Cruz Community Ventures	Semillitas, College Savings Account Program	\$ 14,500
Second Harvest Food Bank Santa Cruz County	Community Food Distribution, Calfresh Case Mngt, and Nutrition Programs	\$ 5,000
Senior Citizens Legal Services	General Operations	\$ 10,000
Senior Network Services	Senior Services Resource Center	\$ 5,000
Summer in the City Internship	Summer in the City Internship	\$ 15,000
Special Events Sponsorships	Special Events Sponsorships	\$ 15,000
The Diversity Center	The Diversity Center Youth Program	\$ 15,000
The Watsonville Law Center	Legal Services Program	\$ 5,000
United Way	211 Helpline and Community Assesment Project	\$ 5,000
Watsonville Community Band	Watsonville Community Band	\$ 5,000
Watsonville Family YMCA	Summer Camps/After School Programming	\$ 5,000
Watsonville Youth Training Center DBA Watsonville Boxing Academy	Summer Fitness Camp	\$ 14,000
Youth N.O.W. Eternity Works	After School Academic Program	\$ 10,000
	Total	\$ 266,000